
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Crayke - Easingwold - Huby - Sutton - York  40
Monday to Saturday (not Bank Holidays) from 04/09/09 

Code: NS S SH Sch NS S NS          S NS 
Note:        B C   C  D  C   
Crayke, C E Primary School 0643 0720 0720 0720 0746 0902 0902 ---- 1102 ---- ---- 1349 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
Easingwold, Old Town Hall 0650 0730 0730 0730 0755 0910 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1810 1810
Crayke, C E Primary School .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 1815 .... .... 
Stillington, York Road Junction 0700 0740 0740 0740 0805 0920 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1820 1820
Huby, Methodist Church 0706 0746 0746 0746 0811 0926 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 .... 1826 1826
Sutton-on-the-Forest 0710 0750 0750 0750 0815 0930 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1824 1830 1830
East Moor, Green Park Business Centre 0714 0754 0754 0754 0819 0934 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1827 1834 1834
Wigginton, Reliance Garage 0717 0757 0757 0757 0822 0937 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1830 1837 1837
Wigginton, Wigginton Lane End 0720 0800 0800 0800 0825 0940 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 ---- 1840 1840
Clifton Moor, Bumper Castle 0723 0803 0804 0804 0829 0944 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 ---- 1844 1844
Clifton, York District Hospital 0725 0806 0808 0808 0833 0947 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 ---- 1847 1847
York City Centre, Theatre Royal Stop A 0730 0809 0814 0814 0840 0952 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 ---- 1852 1852
York City Centre, Station Road 0734 ---- 0819 0820 0844 ---- 0956 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1656 ---- ---- ---- 1856
York, Rail Station Stop H 0735 ---- 0820 0822 0845 ---- 0957 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1857
York College ---- ---- ---- 0835 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
Askham Bryan College ---- ---- ---- 0845 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 

  
Code: MTWH FS NS 
Crayke, C E Primary School ---- ---- ---- 
Easingwold, Old Town Hall 1845 1910 1955 
Crayke, C E Primary School 1850 .... 2000 
Stillington, York Road Junction 1855 1920 2005 
Huby, Methodist Church .... 1926 .... 
Sutton-on-the-Forest 1859 1930 2009 
East Moor, Green Park Business Centre 1902 1934 2012 
Wigginton, Reliance Garage 1905 1937 2015 
Wigginton, Wigginton Lane End ---- 1940 ---- 
Clifton Moor, Bumper Castle ---- 1944 ---- 
Clifton, York District Hospital ---- 1947 ---- 
York City Centre, Theatre Royal Stop A ---- 1952 ---- 
York City Centre, Station Road ---- ---- ---- 
York, Rail Station Stop H ---- ---- ---- 
York College ---- ---- ---- 
Askham Bryan College ---- ---- ---- 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTES: 
Sch Schooldays 
SH School Holidays 
NS Not Saturdays 
S Saturdays Only 
B Saturday journey starts from Crayke @ 1002 
C Operates to Crayke on Monday to Friday only 
D Operates to York, Station Road Monday to Friday only 
MTWH Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays Only 
FS Fridays and Saturdays Only 
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York - Easingwold - Crayke  40
York - Sutton - Easingwold  40X
Monday to Saturday (not Bank Holidays) from 04/09/09 

Code: NS   NS NS S NS S S NS        VNS 
Service No: 40 40 40 40 40 40X 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 
Askham Bryan College ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
York College ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
York City Centre, Rail Station Stop E ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
York City Centre, Station Avenue ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
York City Centre, Theatre Royal Stop E ---- ---- ---- ---- 0805 0830 0905 ---- 1005 ---- 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1630 1705
Clifton, York District Hospital ---- ---- ---- ---- 0809 0834 0909 ---- 1009 ---- 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1634 1709
Clifton Moor, Bumper Castle ---- ---- ---- ---- 0813 0837 0913 ---- 1013 ---- 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1638 1713
Wigginton, Lane End ---- ---- ---- ---- 0816 0840 0916 ---- 1016 ---- 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1641 1716
Wigginton, Reliance Garage 0628 0705 0706 0725 0819 0843 0919 0940 1019 1040 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1644 1719
East Moor, Green Park Business Centre .... .... 0709 0728 0822 0846 0922 0943 1022 1043 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1647 1722
Sutton-on-the-Forest 0632 0709 0712 0731 0825 0850 0926 0947 1026 1047 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1651 1726
Huby, Methodist Church 0636 0713 .... 0735 .... .... 0930 0951 1030 1051 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1655 1730
Stillington, York Road Junction .... .... 0716 0741 0828 0854 0936 0957 1036 1057 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1701 1736
Crayke, C E Primary School 0643 0719 .... 0746 .... 0902 .... 1002 .... 1102 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 
Easingwold, Old Town Hall 0648 0725 0724 0751 0836 0908 0944 1005 1044 1107 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1709 1744
Crayke, C E Primary School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1349 ---- ---- ---- 1715 1749

 
Code: Sch   NS S 
Note:  A    
Service No: 40 40 40 40 40 
Askham Bryan College 1632 ---- ---- ---- ---- 
York College 1643 ---- ---- ---- ---- 
York City Centre, Rail Station Stop E 1653 ---- ---- 1907 ---- 
York City Centre, Station Avenue 1654 ---- ---- 1908 ---- 
York City Centre, Theatre Royal Stop E 1705 1730 1805 1915 1955
Clifton, York District Hospital 1709 1734 1809 1919 1959
Clifton Moor, Bumper Castle 1713 1738 1813 1922 2002
Wigginton, Lane End 1716 1741 1816 1926 2005
Wigginton, Reliance Garage 1719 1744 1819 1929 2008
East Moor, Green Park Business Centre 1722 1747 1822 1932 ---- 
Sutton-on-the-Forest 1726 1751 1826 1936 ---- 
Huby, Methodist Church 1730 1755 1830 1940 ---- 
Stillington, York Road Junction 1736 1801 1836 1946 ---- 
Crayke, C E Primary School .... .... .... .... ---- 
Easingwold, Old Town Hall 1744 1809 1844 1954 ---- 
Crayke, C E Primary School 1747 1815 1850 2000 ---- 
 
NOTES: 

Sch Schooldays 
NS Not Saturdays 
S Saturdays Only 
VNS School Holidays not Saturday 
A Monday to Friday starts from York, Station Ave 
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Crayke - Easingwold - Huby - Sutton - York  40
Sundays & Bank Holidays from 04/09/09 

Crayke, C E Primary School 1002 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
Easingwold, Old Town Hall 1010 1210 1410 1610 1655 1745
Crayke, C E Primary School .... .... .... .... .... 1750
Stillington, York Road Junction 1020 1220 1420 1620 .... 1755
Huby, Methodist Church 1026 1226 1426 1626 1705 .... 
Sutton-on-the-Forest 1030 1230 1430 1630 1709 1757
East Moor, Green Park Business Centre 1034 1234 1434 1634 .... 1800
Wigginton, Reliance Garage 1037 1237 1437 1637 1712 1803
Wigginton, Wigginton Lane End 1040 1240 1440 1640 ---- ---- 
Clifton Moor, Bumper Castle 1044 1244 1444 1644 ---- ---- 
Clifton, York District Hospital 1047 1247 1447 1647 ---- ---- 
York City Centre, Theatre Royal Stop A 1052 1252 1452 1652 ---- ---- 
 
 
 
 
 
 

York - Sutton - Huby - Easingwold - Crayke  40
Sundays & Bank Holidays from 04/09/09 

York City Centre, Theatre Royal Stop E ---- ---- 1105 1305 1505 1705
Clifton, York District Hospital ---- ---- 1109 1309 1509 1709
Clifton Moor, Bumper Castle ---- ---- 1113 1313 1513 1713
Wigginton, Wigginton Lane End ---- ---- 1116 1316 1516 1716
Wigginton, Reliance Garage 0822 0940 1119 1319 1519 1719
East Moor, Green Park Business Centre 0825 0943 1122 1322 1522 1722
Sutton-on-the-Forest 0828 0947 1126 1326 1526 1726
Huby, Methodist Church .... 0951 1130 1330 1530 1730
Stillington, York Road Junction 0832 0957 1136 1336 1536 1736
Crayke, C E Primary School .... 1002 .... .... .... .... 
Easingwold, Old Town Hall 0840 1008 1144 1344 1544 1744
Crayke, C E Primary School ---- ---- ---- 1349 ---- 1750
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